
品　　　目 東京 三重 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 898 1,041,484　　
さば 586 479,873　　
いわし 323 214,272　　
こいわし 424 259,922　　
さより 129 313,891　　
このしろ 426 363,463　　
さわら 129 313,394　　
ヤズ 92 59,940　　
はまち 953 953,503　　
ぶり 219 606,199 541 735,804　　
まなかつお 446 1,608,451　　
かつお 296 263,852　　
かじき 　　
まぐろ 241 1,159,068　　
いさき 101 140,433　　
たちうお 262 536,971　　
ぼら 367 98,042　　
たい 10,020 9,943,133　　
ちだい 871 339,752　　
ちぬ 1,979 1,006,725　　
れんこ 257 146,807　　
めんたい 724 857,372　　
すずき 1,020 814,891　　
ぐち 12 12,869　　
はぎ 710 807,698　　
かれい 4,813 4,491,475　　
ひらめ 624 1,044,650　　
めばる 969 1,955,150　　
ほご 539 633,022　　
あいなめ 27 59,140　　
おこぜ 129 346,984　　
こち 1,082 749,357　　
たなご 39 27,511　　
べら 1 756　　
むつ 　　
さごし 105 166,664　　
わち 　　
はも 19 11,892　　
あなご 215 404,324　　
えい 588 132,914　　
さけ 529 1,323,872　　
ふぐ 424 557,305　　
いか 1,623 3,000,645　　
たこ 876 2,233,634　　
かに 34 185,547　　
うに 1 90,180　　
なまこ 399 529,012　　
えび 77 206,948　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 97 126,565　　
はまぐり 30 42,120 53 83,402　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 419 521,261　　
あわび 29 259,049　　
とり貝 2 25,920　　
みる貝 30 111,337　　
その他貝類 968 1,427,905　　
あゆ 10 33,156　　
うなぎ 16 109,122　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 437 567,064 203 134,136　　
かき 568 1,367,751　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

219 606,199 30 42,120計 37,548 45,255,124 203 134,136　　

２０２４年３月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 692 1,599,135 1,591 2,640,619 1,660　　
さば 586 479,873 818　　
いわし 323 214,272 663　　
こいわし 424 259,922 612　　
さより 129 313,891 2,438　　
このしろ 426 363,463 854　　
さわら 129 313,394 2,431　　
ヤズ 92 59,940 652　　
はまち 2,563 5,268,908 3,516 6,222,411 1,770　　
ぶり 760 1,342,003 1,767　　
まなかつお 446 1,608,451 3,609　　
かつお 296 263,852 891　　
かじき 95 250,020 95 250,020 2,632　　
まぐろ 241 1,159,068 4,801　　
いさき 57 83,457 158 223,890 1,418　　
たちうお 262 536,971 2,050　　
ぼら 367 98,042 267　　
たい 5,058 6,810,880 15,078 16,754,013 1,111　　
ちだい 871 339,752 390　　
ちぬ 1,979 1,006,725 509　　
れんこ 257 146,807 570　　
めんたい 724 857,372 1,184　　
すずき 1,020 814,891 799　　
ぐち 12 12,869 1,112　　
はぎ 710 807,698 1,138　　
かれい 4,813 4,491,475 933　　
ひらめ 813 2,316,652 1,437 3,361,302 2,338　　
めばる 6 12,614 976 1,967,764 2,017　　
ほご 9 12,766 548 645,788 1,179　　
あいなめ 27 59,140 2,232　　
おこぜ 129 346,984 2,683　　
こち 1,082 749,357 692　　
たなご 39 27,511 702　　
べら 1 756 1,890　　
むつ 　　
さごし 105 166,664 1,588　　
わち 　　
はも 19 11,892 639　　
あなご 215 404,324 1,879　　
えい 588 132,914 226　　
さけ 690 1,778,425 1,219 3,102,297 2,546　　
ふぐ 424 557,305 1,314　　
いか 2,055 3,601,665 1,753　　
たこ 876 2,233,634 2,551　　
かに 34 185,547 5,441　　
うに 1 90,180 69,369　　
なまこ 399 529,012 1,327　　
えび 77 206,948 2,677　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 97 126,565 1,307　　
はまぐり 83 125,522 1,512　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 419 521,261 1,245　　
あわび 29 259,049 9,039　　
とり貝 2 25,920 12,960　　
みる貝 30 111,337 3,690　　
その他貝類 968 1,427,905 1,475　　
あゆ 10 33,156 3,316　　
うなぎ 16 109,122 6,942　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 14 4,666 22 46,613 676 752,479 1,113　　
かき 568 1,367,751 2,408　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

9,903 17,887,503 95 250,020計 22 46,613　　 48,452 64,822,735 1,338　　

２０２４年３月


